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Attendee Name Organization Phone Number E-mail Address

Bill Appleby Environment Canada (902) 426-4053 bill.appleby@ec.gc.ca
George Bridgers NC AQ Division (919) 715-6287 George.Bridgers@ncmail.net
Ken Carey Mitretek Systems, Inc (703) 610-1933 kcarey@mitretek.org
Paula Davidson NOAA/NWS/OST (301) 713-3557 x171 paula.davidson@noaa.gov
Roland Draxler NOAA/OAR (301) 713-0295 x117 roland.draxler@noaa.gov
Michael Geigert CT Dept of Env. Prot. (860) 424-3509 Michael.Geigert@po.state.ct.us
Jerry Gorline NOAA/NWS/OST/MDL  (301) 713-1768, x188 jerry.gorline@noaa.gov
Mike Howe Environment Canada (506) 451-6015 mike.howe@ec.gc.ca
Scott Jackson EPA (919) 541-5647 jackson.scott@epa.gov
Pius Lee NOAA/NWS/NCEP (301) 763-8000, x7239 pius.lee@noaa.gov
Hsin-mu Lin NOAA/OAR/ARL (STC)  (919) 541-3977 Lin.Hsin-mu@epa.gov
Paul Martin SC Dept of Health & (803) 898-4088 martinpc@dhec.sc.gov

Env. Control Bureau of AQ
Rohit Mathur NOAA/OAR (919) 541-1483 mathur.rohit@epa.gov
Jeff McQueen NOAA/NWS/NCEP (301) 763-8000, x7226 jeff.mcqueen@noaa.gov
James Meagher NOAA/OAR (303) 497-3605 james.f.meagher@noaa.gov
Bill Murphey GA Env. Prot. Div. (404) 363-7079 bill_murphey@dnr.state.ga.us
Glenn Rolph NOAA/OAR (301) 713-0295 x134 glenn.rolph@noaa.gov
William (Bill) Ryan PSU (814) 865-9025 wfryan@meteo.psu.edu
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Marc Saccucci NOAA/NWS/OST/MDL (301) 713-0224, x107 marc.saccucci@noaa.gov
Daniel Salkovitz VA Dept. of Env. Quality (804) 698-4404 ddsalkovitz@deq.virginia.gov
Ken Schere NOAA/OAR/ARL (919) 541-3795 schere.kenneth@epa.gov
Nelson Seaman NOAA/NWS/OST (301) 763-8000, x7222 nelson.seaman@noaa.gov
Evan Shipp CA San Joaquin Valley (559) 230-5809 evan.shipp@valleyair.org

Air Pollution Control District
Joseph Sims AL Dept of Env. Mngmt (334) 279-3079 jes@adem.state.al.us
Doug Steeves Atlantic Storm Prediction (902) 426-9169 douge.steeves@ec.gc.ca

Centre, Met Service of Canada
Paul Stokols NOAA/NWS/OCWWS (301) 713-1867, x139 paul.stokols@noaa.gov


